
@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com

TRAIN TO GAME SCHEDULE

TRAIN NUMBER P302 P304 P306 P308 P310 P312 P314 P316 P318 P320 P322 P324 P326 P328 P330 P332 P334 P336 P338 P340

Poinciana 5:45 AM 6:15 AM 6:45 AM 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:55 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 5:53 AM 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 10:53 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM 10:03 PM

Tupperware 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM 10:09 PM

Meadow Woods 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:44 PM 6:14 PM 6:44 PM 7:44 PM 10:14 PM

Sand Lake Road 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 10:20 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 6:20 AM 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:47 PM 1:47 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:57 PM 6:27 PM 6:57 PM 7:57 PM 10:27 PM

Church Street 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:53 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:30 PM

LYNX Central Station 6:26 AM 6:56 AM 7:26 AM 7:56 AM 8:26 AM 8:56 AM 9:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:26 PM 4:56 PM 5:26 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 10:33 PM

AdventHealth 6:32 AM 7:02 AM 7:32 AM 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM 5:02 PM 5:32 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 10:39 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 6:39 AM 7:09 AM 7:39 AM 8:09 AM 8:39 AM 9:09 AM 9:39 AM 11:39 AM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:16 PM 6:46 PM 7:16 PM 8:16 PM 10:46 PM

Maitland 6:47 AM 7:17 AM 7:47 AM 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 11:47 AM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM 5:17 PM 5:47 PM 6:23 PM 6:53 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 10:53 PM

Altamonte Springs 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 11:53 AM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 6:28 PM 6:58 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 10:58 PM

Longwood 6:57 AM 7:27 AM 7:57 AM 8:27 AM 8:57 AM 9:27 AM 9:57 AM 11:57 AM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 4:57 PM 5:27 PM 5:57 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:32 PM 8:32 PM 11:02 PM

Lake Mary 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:38 PM 7:08 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM 11:08 PM

Sanford 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM 8:45 PM 11:15 PM

DeBary 7:18 AM* 7:48 AM* 8:18 AM* 8:48 AM* 9:18 AM* 9:48 AM* 10:18 AM* 12:18 PM* 1:43 PM* 2:43 PM* 3:48 PM* 4:48 PM* 5:18 PM* 5:48 PM* 6:18 PM* 6:53 PM* 7:23 PM* 7:53 PM* 8:53 PM* 11:23 PM*

MONDAY – FRIDAY
NORTHBOUND SCHEDULE

TRAIN NUMBER P301 P303 P305 P307 P309 P311 P313 P315 P317 P319 P321 P323 P325 P327 P329 P331 P333 P335 P337 P339 P341 

DeBary - 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 8:10 PM -

Sanford 5:06 AM 5:36 AM 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:36 PM 6:56 PM 8:16 PM -

Lake Mary 5:13 AM 5:43 AM 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM 3:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:43 PM 7:03 PM 8:23 PM -

Longwood 5:19 AM 5:49 AM 6:19 AM 6:49 AM 7:19 AM 7:49 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM 5:19 PM 5:49 PM 7:09 PM 8:29 PM -

Altamonte Springs 5:23 AM 5:53 AM 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 7:13 PM 8:33 PM -

Maitland 5:29 AM 5:59 AM 6:29 AM 6:59 AM 7:29 AM 7:59 AM 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 3:29 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:59 PM 5:29 PM 5:59 PM 7:19 PM 8:39 PM -

Winter Park/Amtrak 5:36 AM 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:36 PM 6:06 PM 7:26 PM 8:46 PM -

AdventHealth 5:43 AM 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:43 PM 6:13 PM 7:43 PM 8:53 PM -

LYNX Central Station 5:48 AM 6:18 AM 6:48 AM 7:18 AM 7:48 AM 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:48 AM 10:48 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM 5:18 PM 5:48 PM 6:18 PM 7:48 PM 9:03 PM -

Church Street 5:51 AM 6:21 AM 6:51 AM 7:21 AM 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:21 PM 5:51 PM 6:21 PM 7:51 PM 9:06 PM 10:30 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 5:54 AM 6:24 AM 6:54 AM 7:24 AM 7:54 AM 8:24 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:54 PM 4:24 PM 4:54 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:24 PM 7:54 PM 9:09 PM 10:33 PM

Sand Lake Road 6:03 AM 6:33 AM 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 4:03 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 8:03 PM 9:18 PM 10:42 PM

Meadow Woods 6:09 AM 6:39 AM 7:09 AM 7:39 AM 8:09 AM 8:39 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 8:09 PM 9:24 PM 10:48 PM

Tupperware 6:14 AM 6:44 AM 7:14 AM 7:44 AM 8:14 AM 8:44 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 4:14 PM 4:44 PM 5:14 PM 5:44 PM 6:14 PM 6:44 PM 8:14 PM 9:29 PM 10:53 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 6:20 AM 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 8:20 PM 9:35 PM 10:59 PM

Poinciana 6:28 AM* 6:58 AM* 7:28 AM* 7:58 AM* 8:28 AM* 8:58 AM* 9:28 AM* 10:28 AM* 11:28 AM* 12:58 PM* 1:58 PM* 2:58 PM* 4:28 PM* 4:58 PM* 5:28 PM* 5:58 PM* 6:28 PM* 6:58 PM* 8:28 PM* 9:43 PM* 11:07 PM*

MONDAY – FRIDAY
SOUTHBOUND SCHEDULE

Orlando Magic fans can ride SunRail for free to and from all home games, Monday – Friday, by showing the 
conductor your game day ticket. A special southbound train will leave the Church Street Station at 10:30 PM.  

The northbound route, where the last train normally leaves at 10:30 PM, will stay the same.

October 28 | November 3, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 25, 30 | December 5, 7, 9, 14, 23, 27, 30  
January 4, 5, 20, 23, 25 | February 7, 9, 23 | March 7, 9, 21, 23 | April 4, 6

*This is the end of the line. View southbound schedule for return trips from DeBary.

*This is the end of the line. View northbound schedule for return trips from Poinciana.

01/22



Orlando Magic Ticket-Holders Can  
Ride FREE SunRail Train-To-The-Game
SunRail will add extended service for weeknights (Monday-Friday) 
when the Magic have home games. The additional southbound “late 
train” will give fans another travel choice to attend the game or attend 
an event downtown. 

As part of the partnership, all Magic ticket holders may ride SunRail 
for free to and from games. Magic ticket holders can show their 
tickets, either hard copy or electronically, to SunRail conductors to 
access this benefit.

HOME GAMES
The Train-To-The-Game promotion will begin on October 28 when 
the Magic host the Golden State Warriors. The promotion will run 
for a total of 30 weekday home games (listed below).

•  Friday, October 28 vs. Charlotte Hornets
•  Thursday, November 3 vs. Golden State Warriors
•	 Monday, November 7 vs. Houston Rockets
•	 Wednesday, November 9 vs. Dallas Mavericks
•	 Friday, November 11 vs. Phoenix Suns
•	 Monday, November 14 vs Charlotte Hornets
•	 Wednesday, November 16 vs Minnesota Timberwolves
•	 Friday, November 25 vs Philadelphia 76ers
•	 Wednesday, November 30 vs. Atlanta Hawks
•	 Monday, December 5 vs. Milwaukee Bucks
•	 Wednesday, December 7 vs. LA Clippers
•	 Friday, December 9 vs. Toronto Raptors
•	 Wednesday, December 14 vs. Atlanta Hawks
•	 Friday, December 23 vs. San Antonio Spurs
•	 Tuesday, December 27 vs. Los Angeles Lakers
•	 Friday, December 30 vs. Washington Wizards
•	 Wednesday, January 4 vs. Oklahoma City Thunder
•	 Thursday, January 5 vs. Memphis Grizzlies
•	 Friday, January 20 vs. New Orleans Pelicans
•	 Monday, January 23 vs. Boston Celtics
•	 Wednesday, January 25 vs. Indiana Pacers
•	 Tuesday, February 7 vs. New York Knicks
•	 Thursday, February 9 vs. Denver Nuggets
•	 Thursday, February 23 vs. Detroit Pistons
•	 Tuesday, March 7 vs. Milwaukee Bucks
•	 Thursday, March 9 vs. Utah Jazz
•	 Tuesday, March 21 vs. Washington Wizards
•	 Thursday, March 23 vs. New York Knicks
•	 Tuesday, April 4 vs. Cleveland Cavaliers
•	 Thursday, April 6 vs. Cleveland Cavaliers

For more information about SunRail, including fares, schedule, and station locations, please visit SunRail.com or download 
the SunRail app.

SHARE ON SOCIAL MEDIA 

Share this graphic and tag  
@RideSunRail and @OrlandoMagic 
through Facebook, Twitter, and 
Instagram: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here to Download Image

SUGGESTED TEXT:  
#RideSunRail for FREE to the Amway Center with 

your Orlando Magic game day ticket! Service will 

be extended to 10:30 PM for north and southbound 

trains from Church Street Station for all weeknight 

home games this season! https://bit.ly/3sLgkZb

@RideSunRail x #MagicTogether

https://SunRail.com
https://sunrail.com/Train_to_Game/Stuff_069-2.jpg
https://bit.ly/3sLgkZb



